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SUBMIT ON PP# PAY DATE COMMENTS

FROM FY15/16 CONTRACT 0 July 22, 2015
12 month classified final check from FY1516 PP:27 
(w/o deductions)

Monday, July 11, 2016 1 07/01/16 - 07/10/16 July 22, 2016 12 month and Admin first FY1617 check

Monday, July 25, 2016 2 07/11/16 - 07/24/16 August 5, 2016

First Check for : Teacher & 10MO 
Returning Teacher (3 days)
New Teachers (5 days)
10 month certified/classified (5/3 days)

Monday, August 08, 2016 3 07/25/16 - 08/07/16 August 19, 2016 9 month classified first check (4 days) 

Monday, August 22, 2016 4 08/08/16 - 08/21/16 September 1, 2016 Early pay date due to non-contract day on 9/2/16

Tuesday, September 06, 2016 5 08/22/16 - 09/04/16 September 16, 2016 9MO, 10MO, 12MO classified checks 9 days

Monday, September 19, 2016 6 09/05/16 - 09/18/16 September 30, 2016

Monday, October 03, 2016 7 09/19/16 - 10/02/16 October 14, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 8 10/03/16 - 10/16/16 October 28, 2016 9 month classified check only 9 days 

Monday, October 31, 2016 9 10/17/16 - 10/30/16 November 10, 2016 Early pay date due to Holiday

Monday, November 14, 2016 10 10/31/16 - 11/13/16 November 22, 2016 Early pay date due to Holiday Break

Monday, November 28, 2016 11 11/14/16 - 11/27/16 December 9, 2016

Monday, December 12, 2016 12 11/28/16 - 12/11/16 December 22, 2016 Early pay date due to Holiday

Thursday, December 22, 2016 13 12/12/16 - 12/25/16 January 6, 2017 9MO & 10MO classified checks only 9 days

Monday, January 09, 2017 14 12/26/16 - 01/08/17 January 20, 2017 9MO & 10MO classified checks only 4 days

Monday, January 23, 2017 15 01/09/17 - 01/22/17 February 3, 2017

Monday, February 06, 2017 16 01/23/17 - 02/05/17 February 17, 2017

Monday, February 20, 2017 17 02/06/17 - 02/19/17 March 3, 2017 9 month classified check only 9 days 

Monday, March 06, 2017 18 02/20/17 - 03/05/17 March 17, 2017

Monday, March 20, 2017 19 03/06/17 - 03/19/17 March 31, 2017 9MO & 10MO classified checks only 5 days

Monday, April 03, 2017 20 03/20/17 - 04/02/17 April 14, 2017

Monday, April 17, 2017 21 04/03/17 - 04/16/17 April 27, 2017 Early pay date due to non-contract day on 4/28/2017

Monday, May 01, 2017 22 04/17/17 - 04/30/17 May 12, 2017 9MO, 10MO, 12MO classified checks 9 days

Monday, May 15, 2017 23 05/01/17 - 05/14/17 May 26, 2017 Teachers - Balance of Contract (balloon check)

Monday, May 29, 2017 24 05/15/17 - 05/28/17 June 9, 2017

Teachers final check
9 month classified final check (5 days)
10 Month Cert - Balance of Contract (balloon check)

Monday, June 12, 2017 25 05/29/17 - 06/11/17 June 23, 2017 10 month final check (5 days)

*Monday, June 19, 2017 26 06/12/17 - 06/25/17 July 7, 2017
ADMIN & 12 Month Cert final check for FY16/17
(w/ deductions)

*Monday, June 26, 2017 27 06/26/17 - 06/30/17 July 21, 2017 12 Month Classified final check for FY16/17 

FOR PAY PERIOD

(FY15/16 PP:27)

*Payroll must be submitted early due to Fiscal Year End

ADMIN & 12 MONTH CERTIFIED WILL HAVE 26 EQUAL PAYMENTS 
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